
HEAVY DUTY BRACKET RHXSB

Material 

Steel Grade-E250 

Key Features & Benefits

Ensures accurate alignment and stable connections between channels. 

Pre-punched holes allow quick fixing with bolts/ nuts without on-site drilling. 

Compatible with multiple channel profiles and support systems. 

Robust corner connection for heavy load application

RHXBS heavy duty right angle fitting offers solid corner connections.

Coating – Hot Dip Galvanized

Available in electrogalvanized and Hot Dip Galvanized finishes for long service life.

Application

Used to form rigid, 90 degree joints that carry 

significant weight and are subject to high forces.
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HEAVY DUTY BRACKET RHXSB

Item

No.
Description

Sales

Unit (Pcs)

405704

405705

405706

405707

405708

 Heavy duty bracket RHXSB40 HDG 

 Heavy duty bracket RHXSB60 HDG 

 Heavy duty bracket RHXSB80 HDG 

 Heavy duty bracket RHXSB100 HDG 

 Heavy duty bracket RHXSB150 HDG 
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Thickness (mm)

Profile Size

(mm)
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Product Variants
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